





Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-969 Version: 1 Name: Lease Agreement with Goshen Membership

Services, Inc to utilize office space in the Municipal

Center

Type: Contract Status: Passed

 File created:
 10/12/2018
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 10/2/2018
 Final action:
 10/2/2018

Title: Lease Agreement with Goshen Membership Services, Inc to utilize office space in the Municipal

Center

Sponsors: Finance Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-18-154_Redacted.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Lease Agreement with Goshen Membership Services, Inc to utilize office space in the Municipal Center Lease Agreement with Goshen Membership Services, Inc to utilize office space in the Municipal Center. RES-18:154 was approved by City Council on October 2, 2018, and signed by Mayor Harold Perrin on October 11, 2018.

Attachments include:

RES-18:154

Contract